
 /~\ Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
8:30
9:25
9:25
10:20

Pérez He, Ri
Marco Ju, Pi
Pérez Me, Al

Sego. Za, Cl
Ang. H, F.
Nav. B. J.Ma.
Jim. P, R.
Oliv. Ch, Ge

Catal Pe, Je
Bau. R, M.M.
Mart. G, M.
Manj. Za, Cr
Lóp. B., M.
Esc. M, F.J.

Míng. A, V.
Rui. F, A.
Ler. M, H.
Gar. M, R.

10:20
11:15

Lóp. G, P.
Pér. S, R.M.
Parr. D, A.
Sánc. A. A.B.
Día. M, Á.

Díaz Ló, Je
Carp. T, L.

Mayo. Co, Mi
Mart. C, L.
Zar. R, R
Ari. G-A., S
Can-T. C, S.
Muñ-Q. V, S.
López Me, MadeMa

Est. F, I.
Garc. L, J.
Tril. D, M.
Liza. Mo, MaJe
Rome. Ve, JuAn
Sali. No, M.Car
Robl. L-R, C.

Card. Ur, M. 
Mar
Valv. Az, In
S.-Manj.M, Jor

recreo recreo recreo recreo recreo
11:45
12:40

Mart. N, J.
Gasc. R, A.
Rui. G, N.
Prie. Ch, Oc
Guerr. S, Ó.

Rui. C, R.
Nobl. M, V.R.
Lóp. B. M.

Moli. Ma, CaPi
Mayo. Ta, Fr
Agui. L, A.
Rodr. P, D.
Alcá. Ma, En

Mart. H, M.C.
Fern Be, M. Pil

12:40
13:35

Manz. Se,M. Lou
Jim. L, S.
Fuen. M-Q, E.

Mer. O, I. Ort. G, M.C.
Mayo. Ta, An

Coll. Sá, No

13:35
14:30
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Manjavacas Zarco, Cristobalina Manj. Za, Cr
Manzaneque Sepúlveda, M. Lourdes Manz. Se,M. Lou
Marco Juárez, Pilar Marco Ju, Pi

    '' Lóp. B., M.
López García, Pablo Lóp. G, P.
López Medina, María del Mar López Me, MadeMa

Lerín Moya, Honorato Ler. M, H.
Lizano Montalvo, María Jesús Liza. Mo, MaJe
López Belinchón, María Lóp. B. M.

Guerrero Sánchez, Óscar Guerr. S, Ó.
Jiménez López, Sergio Jim. L, S.
Jiménez Pulpón, Roberto Jim. P, R.

García López, Juan Garc. L, J.
García Martín, Raúl Gar. M, R.
Gascón Ruiz, Ana Gasc. R, A.

Esteso Fernández, Isidro Est. F, I.
Fernández Belloso, M. Pilar Fern Be, M. Pil
Fuentes Muñoz-Quirós, Elena Fuen. M-Q, E.

Díaz López, Jesús Díaz Ló, Je
Díaz Molina, Álex Día. M, Á.
Escudero Muñoz, Francisco Javier Esc. M, F.J.

Carpintero Toscano, Lorena Carp. T, L.
Catalán Perona, Jesús Catal Pe, Je
Collado Sánchez, Noelia Coll. Sá, No

Bautista Ramón, M. Mercedes Bau. R, M.M.
Cano-Triguero Cano, Santiago Can-T. C, S.
Cardos Ureste, María del Mar Card. Ur, M. Mar

Alcázar Martínez, Enrique Alcá. Ma, En
Angulo Heras, Fernando Ang. H, F.
Arias González de la Aleja, Sagrario Ari. G-A., S

EAPP

Profesores
Aguilar López, Andrés, Agui. L, A.
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Trillo Díaz, María Tril. D, M.
Valverde Azula, Inés Valv. Az, In
Zarco Reguillo, Raquel Zar. R, R

Sánchez Alberca, Ana Belén Sánc. A. A.B.
Sánchez-Manjavacas Mellado, Jorge S.-Manj.M, Jor
Segovia Zafra, Clara Sego. Za, Cl

Ruiz Fernández, Alberto Rui. F, A.
Ruiz Galindo, Noelia Rui. G, N.
Salido Noheda, M. Carmen Sali. No, M.Car

Rodríguez Paredes, Daniel Rodr. P, D.
Romero Vera, Juan Antonio Rome. Ve, JuAn
Ruiz Cebrián, Rafael Rui. C, R.

Pérez Sánchez, Rosa María Pér. S, R.M.
Prieto Checa, Octavio Prie. Ch, Oc
Robles López de Rodas, Cristina Robl. L-R, C.

Parrón Díaz, Alicia Parr. D, A.
Pérez Hernández, Ricardo Pérez He, Ri
Pérez Melero, Alberto Pérez Me, Al

Noblejas Martínez, Vïctor Ramón Nobl. M, V.R.
Olivares Chacón, Gema Oliv. Ch, Ge
Ortega García. M. Carmen Ort. G, M.C.

Molinero Martínez, Carmen Pilar Moli. Ma, CaPi
Muñoz-Quirós Villafranca, Sergio Muñ-Q. V, S.
Navarro Bernal, José Manuel Nav. B. J.Ma.

Mayorga Tarriño, Francisca Mayo. Ta, Fr
Merlo Olmedo, Isaac Mer. O, I.
Mínguez Alcaraz, Víctor Míng. A, V.

Martínez Navarro, José Mart. N, J.
Mayorga Contreras, Miguel Mayo. Co, Mi
Mayorga Tarriño, Antonia Mayo. Ta, An

Martínez Cánovas, Laura Mart. C, L.
Martínez García, Miguel Mart. G, M.
Martínez Herráiz, M. Cruz Mart. H, M.C.


